CCYC-2023- KBSC Lady Skipper Race
2023 Lady Skipper Race (15/04/2023) - Results

Division 1 (Racing Monohull)Start: 10:00
Sketchy Things

Place Sail No.

1 5842
2 w977
3 B101
4 4054
1 TH5

2 C200
3 C201
4 292

5 C191

Name

Sunrise
the Big Hairy

Pacific Phoenix
Division 2 (Cruising Monohull)Start: 10:00

Chaos
Escapade
Coastal Funk
R&R
Kindred Spirit

Skipper

Shelby Newton
Kerry Searl
Errolyn Moore
Joe Stan

Debbie Clayton
Kath McCarthy
Jacquenline Smith
Terese Cauchi
Emma Huf

Finish

12:54:16
13:23:11
13:05:24
14:08:00

12:40:45
12:53:10
13:28:27
13:52:20
13:30:44

Elapsed

2:54:16
3:23:11
3:05:24
4:08:00

2:40:45
2:53:10
3:28:27
3:52:20
3:30:44

CBH

0.9007
0.8820
0.9790
0.9100

0.7950
0.8280
0.7520
0.6800
0.7500

Corrected

2:36:58
2:59:12
3:01:30
3:45:41

2:07:48
2:23:23
2:36:45
2:37:59
2:38:03



